
Medaillenspiegel - Alle Wertungen 

Verein 
Platz 

1 

Platz 

2 

Platz 

3 

Platz 

4 

Platz 

5 

Platz 

6 

Platz 

7 

Platz 

8 

TV Dillenburg  28 15 10 10 9 8 4 10 

SG 1886 Weiterstadt  24 7 8 5 4 2 4 1 

TV 1860 Immenstadt  17 5 7 6 4 7 5 0 

Aqua Sports Eschborn  13 18 8 11 5 6 4 3 

SG Mittelhessen  11 16 21 21 15 21 16 13 

SGR Karlsruhe  11 12 10 7 8 1 3 1 

Swimming Club Le Dauphin 

Ettelbruck  

10 12 14 5 9 4 3 4 

SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg  8 12 8 5 4 3 0 0 

TSV Stadtallendorf  8 4 5 4 1 2 0 3 

VfL 1860 Marburg  8 3 13 7 15 7 8 7 

SV Mannheim  7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Frankenberger SV  6 7 10 6 4 4 3 0 

TSV Kirchhain  6 7 4 2 8 3 1 1 

SG Pos. Eppelheim  5 4 9 6 2 6 1 3 

TV 1911 Eibelshausen  5 2 2 2 3 2 5 2 

SC Wiesbaden 1911 4 10 5 6 9 3 3 3 

TV Wetzlar  4 9 4 7 2 3 0 1 

Kelkheimer SC  4 5 11 7 8 7 5 2 

TV Hersfeld  4 5 4 2 0 0 1 0 

SSV Ulm 1846 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Bad Homburger SC  3 8 5 7 7 7 4 3 

TV Watzenborn-Steinberg  3 7 5 14 8 8 6 6 

TV Herbornseelbach  3 3 2 3 4 1 1 1 

SSV Erfurt-Nord  3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

SC Poseidon Koblenz  3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 

TSV Bad Saulgau  3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

SG Wetterau  2 4 3 6 4 2 2 4 

SG Westerwald  2 2 1 1 1 5 6 0 

Swimteam HedDos  2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 

VfL Waiblingen  2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 

TV Marktheidenfeld  2 1 0 5 2 1 0 1 

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz  2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 

TSV Battenberg  1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Wfr. Fechenheim  0 10 9 6 5 7 6 6 

SSG Rödermark  0 3 2 2 2 3 1 1 

Marburger SV  0 3 1 0 1 0 3 1 

TSG Darmstadt  0 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 

WSV Großkrotzenburg  0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

WSC-Rodalben 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 

SG Siegen  0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 
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Medaillenspiegel - Klassenwertung 

Verein 
Platz 

1 

Platz 

2 

Platz 

3 

Platz 

4 

Platz 

5 

Platz 

6 

Platz 

7 

Platz 

8 

TV Dillenburg  28 13 10 10 8 8 4 9 

SG 1886 Weiterstadt  24 7 8 4 3 2 4 1 

TV 1860 Immenstadt  16 4 7 6 4 6 3 0 

Aqua Sports Eschborn  12 18 8 9 5 6 4 3 

SG Mittelhessen  10 15 19 21 14 20 16 13 

Swimming Club Le Dauphin 

Ettelbruck  

10 12 14 5 9 4 3 4 

SGR Karlsruhe  10 12 9 6 8 1 3 1 

TSV Stadtallendorf  8 4 5 4 1 2 0 3 

VfL 1860 Marburg  8 3 11 7 14 6 8 7 

SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg  7 12 8 5 4 2 0 0 

SV Mannheim  7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Frankenberger SV  6 7 10 6 3 4 3 0 

TSV Kirchhain  6 7 3 2 8 3 1 1 

SG Pos. Eppelheim  5 4 9 6 2 6 1 3 

TV 1911 Eibelshausen  5 1 2 2 3 2 4 2 

SC Wiesbaden 1911 4 10 5 6 9 3 3 3 

TV Wetzlar  4 9 4 7 2 3 0 1 

Kelkheimer SC  4 5 11 7 8 7 5 2 

TV Hersfeld  4 5 4 1 0 0 1 0 

SSV Ulm 1846 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Bad Homburger SC  3 8 5 7 7 7 4 3 

TV Watzenborn-Steinberg  3 7 5 14 8 8 6 6 

TV Herbornseelbach  3 3 2 3 4 1 0 1 

SSV Erfurt-Nord  3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

SC Poseidon Koblenz  3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 

TSV Bad Saulgau  3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

SG Wetterau  2 4 3 6 4 2 2 4 

SG Westerwald  2 2 1 1 1 5 6 0 

Swimteam HedDos  2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 

VfL Waiblingen  2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 

TV Marktheidenfeld  2 1 0 5 2 1 0 1 

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz  1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

TSV Battenberg  1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Wfr. Fechenheim  0 10 9 6 5 7 6 6 

SSG Rödermark  0 3 2 2 2 3 1 1 

Marburger SV  0 3 1 0 1 0 3 1 

TSG Darmstadt  0 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 

WSC-Rodalben 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 

SG Siegen  0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 
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Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung 

Verein 
Platz 

1 

Platz 

2 

Platz 

3 

Platz 

4 

Platz 

5 

Platz 

6 

Platz 

7 

Platz 

8 

SG Mittelhessen 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 

TV 1860 Immenstadt 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 

SGR Karlsruhe  1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 

Aqua Sports Eschborn  1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz  1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 

SSKC Poseidon 

Aschaffenburg  

1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 

TV Dillenburg 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 

TV 1911 Eibelshausen 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 

WSV Großkrotzenburg  0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

VfL 1860 Marburg  0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 

TSV Kirchhain 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 

SG 1886 Weiterstadt  0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 

TV Hersfeld  0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 

Frankenberger SV  0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 

TV Herbornseelbach 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 
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